


OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persomns of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

___ REGISTRATION No. 150998 .

‘m__...,.w....._,.!mls.w AR MARRIED? - B ( | DRSO

-,50“30'1£ e e

- OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER: .
 ADDRESS: Grant Brook

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Yoshinor: ——

NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN: _ sayoko (¥} 3

. Yuriko (¥} 2.  ADDRESS i o cimim it
____ Yoshiteru (M} 10 SMAPRESS e PR NSRS

s true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever i any

ApDRESS: 281D _AYS.a,. ¥honnook, B.

B —

1 certify that the above information i
x area in British Columbia.

Dated this. b bl e R .y R

(Signature) >~
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Em ' !ﬂ FROM Ro‘Cn!oP-

Full Name » ‘
l&umm in Blo& Datterni

o
Registration No. 13536 Male ~ Female

(check)

Former Addrvess 0 /e 23S

WEE >
Dato Bracustea (X<t ./3 y it Haturalized - canadi'a/n-norn - National
i (check)

Present Address

o
Married - SBingle Name of Wife
(check)

Name of Husband el .. ans

ol

Neme of Mothed AR/ KAWA Yookl /355"  Naps of Father ycw i mary

T

Namees of Children under 18

Our Fils No. - 2908 Registered with Custodian
{yes or no)

Regquested By E. Morrison

Additional Information




. B. B. Lidotone
Thonock, D. C.

Dear Cirs

Ve wish %o omfire our lotters dated
again on Optober 25th regarding
‘m&mfmlu Geclayed %o this
Tice the s of F1P0.40 shic. you sre indsbted
‘them for work done during the momt: of July snd

Az we canmot trece having received
F Pessonse from you im this comnection we wust insist
- you 1ot us have your understonding of the contonts
MWMMWH& without Murther delay.

Yours truly,




Dececter Ind, 1942,

B fonism, o
Tashme, By Co

Dear Nodans

e _ru:run reeall ?ﬂtwl;o tm: of fice
& statesent of wages owing yourself snd the
Ushilmeru family,for the sum of §176.40 by ¥r, B, 2,
Fhonnock, B. C,

m’
e must advise thet on comcunicsting with
Er, Lidstone we have regently received a letter fros
his ststing his acinowledgenent to this smount dut
points out that there sre spproximetely 15 strewberry
eratos et I ecch, whieh would be deducted fro= the
total, He has also advised this o”fice thst,ss he bag
aislzdd his ftenized statement of the wiges owins to
you, we obtain ond supply him with full particulars,

‘ Upon receipt of this informetion he shall
8$ive this matter further considerstion,
Tours truly,

Re D Richaydson
Parm Departicut




Tashme, B. C.
Dec. 6th, 1942,

The Custodian's Office,

Dept. of the Secretary of State of Canada,
Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Birs:

1 have received your letter regarding me and
the Uchimaru family for the sum of $176.40 owed us by
¥r. B. B. Lidstone for working on his farm. It is true

:2nt115 strawberry crates must be deducted from the above
tal. ,

The following are the hours we worked:

~ Month of July Month of August
- K. Uchimaru - 1A8§ hogrs 80 hours

8. Uchimaru 139

25 *
- T. Goryo 91

. \ 1033 ®
Total 379% hours Total 208% hours
$113.85 62.5

Total amount $176.40
less 15 crates at .31¢ 4.65

$171.75

S

We hope that this will satisfy Mr. Lidstone

Thanking you, 1 reamin

Yours truly, j

"Teruko Goryo #13536"

"Kesayuma Uchimaru " #13533
"Sachiko Uchimaru" #15567




December 15th, 1942,

Ret K. UCHINARU, 8. UCHIKARU

Te are much oblized for your letter dated Nove
snber 26th reganding the stove Japenese cloiming weges %o
the axtent of $176.40 from you,

- We have recently communicated wit: the subject
Japsnese to obtain en itemized statement ~nd to point out
the reduetion of 15 erates at Iy each, fie must advise

that the Jaﬁ.muc are quite vul.i% to meite this reduction

and this will leave & total of $171.75 owing to them. Vith
roferente to the itemized stotement you hove requested,

they are unsble to supply other than & total secount of hours
for such month &nd mich has bean clesrly ocutiined in our
letter to you dated October 15th,

Ye also note that you ere &t this tise unzble
to meet Shis liability but that consideretion will be given
after next {uﬂs vult sesson, Ve would grestly appreeciate
your scinowledging this smount owing to the Japanese so that
we may place same on file and also communicute with the
Japenene soncerned, stating to the effect that you are un.ble
to make the necessury poyment at this time but shall econsider
it at & later date,

Yours truly,

R, D. Richardson,
Parm Dapartaent,




December 16th, 1942,

¥rs. Yoshi: ori GORYD,
Regs Nos 1139536,
Tashme, Bs C,

Dear Madami

Ve are much obliged for your letter dated
Decamber 6th and for the infommation ocutlined thereins

Ve have today communicated further with ¥r,
Be B, Lidstone in this comnection but must advise that,
in & communication recently received from Mr, Lidstone,
he states that he is st the present time not in &
position to remit the necessary payment of wages owing
"%o youl but this matter shall be given due consideration
after next yearts fyeult season,

This matter shall be zlaced on our files
énd we will endeavor to colleet the necessary payment
at a later date,

Yours truly,

Res Dy Richardson,
Pare Department,




Nrs, Teruko GORYO
Registrstion No. 13536,
Tashme, B, C,
Desr adams

¥e snelose herevith & chequs in the smount of
$47.78 representing peyment in full of your wage
elais sgainst B, B, Lidetone actepted on your behslf
by this office. Ve were successful in collecting the
sum of $143,98 from Wr. Lidstone with which to pey off
wages owing to K. and §, Uchimaru as well ss yourself,
therefore, the snclosed checue is your proportion of
thet amount,

Yours truly,

¥, ks nderson
Fera a-mmi.

mh&mqm)

Credit Balance - nil,




& no 1iabilities and the only
e is a claim for labour against
amounting to $58.50. |

j:tb¥ bon§i&iraE1e'triting and contacting direet
od in obtaining $47.78 which sum was accepted in

tlement by the Custodian and remitted to Mrs. GORYO

Wi 3

~ THe above SUmMATY is gertified
to-be in accordance with the
information on flle.
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